Bidder Global EMD wallet maintained with BAANKNET on its e-

as per guidelines available in the website.
take 2-3 days to complete registration pro
(Bidder/purchaser to register on e_auction
https://BAAN KNET.com/eauction_

N tnKNET.com a nd htt

Rs. 11,00,000/ (Rupees Eleven Lakh only)

psb/bidder-registration)

auction site: https://BAA

Kindly note that it may

cess in BAANKNET site.

Plot in the name of Smt. Mamta Gupta, Wo Strri Raj Kumar
Gupta, situated at Arazi no. 320, Village _Tarkapur, Tappa - 84,
Pargana - Kantit, Tehsil - Sadar, District _ Mirzapur admeasuring